House	Amendment NO.
Offered By	
AMEND House Committee Substitute for Ho 45, by deleting all of said lines and inserting i	nuse Bill No. 1465, Page 6, Section 334.104, Lines 42-in lieu thereof the following:
year for rural health clinics as defined by P.L.	[for a maximum of twenty-eight days per calendar 95-210], as long as the collaborative practice aired in paragraph (c) of this subdivision[. This
Further amend said bill and section, Page 7, Lafter the word "requested"; and	Line 51, by inserting a closed bracket "]" immediately
Further amend said bill, page and section, Lin's pecifying geographic areas to be covered,";	nes 77-78, by inserting brackets around the phrase and
Further amend said bill and section, Page 9, L ieu thereof the words "[three] <u>five</u> "; and	Line 127, by deleting the word "three" and inserting in
Further amend said bill by amending the title, accordingly.	enacting clause, and intersectional references
Standing Action Taken	Date
Select Action Taken	Date